
Sunday, February 14] Y 650 ke. 462 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m.
wiscesdNews9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"

‘940.16 Players and Singers
11. 0 Presbyterian Service: St.
Stephen’s Church (Rev. W. R.
Milne)
12.15 p.m. Musical Musings1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)2.0 Of General Appeal
2.30 Round the Bandstand
3. 0 Enthusiasts’ Corner
3.30 Music by Mozart: Quintetin D Major, K.593. Pro Arte
Quartet with second viola
54 Among the Classics3.
6. 0 Children’s song service
5.45 As the Day Declines
6.16 LONDON NEWS7.0 Catholic Service: St. Pat-
rick’s Cathedral (His Lordship,
Bishop Liston)
8.15 Harmonic interlude
8.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Weingartner and Conservatoire
Orchestra, o"Alcina" Ballet Music (Handel)
8.39 Kathryn Meisle_ (con-
tralto),"Over the Steppe’ (Gretchan-
inov), "Now Shines the Dew"
(Rubinstein)
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Station notices
9.28 Simon Barer (piano),"pon Juan’ Fantasy. (Mozart-
Liszt)
9.44 Oscar Natzke (bass),
"Q Isis and Osiris’ (Mozart),
"La Calunnia" (Rossini)
9.62-10.8 New Symphony Or-
chestra,
"Le Cid" Ballet Music (Mas-
senet)
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 CLOSE DOWN

LINZ > AUCKLAND880 kc. 341m
Op.m. Selected recordings:.30° Choral recitals with in-
strumental interludes
10. O Close down

72 (M] AUCKLAND -,

1250 ke. 240m. |

10. Oam. Sacred selections
10.30 Orchestral music
11. 0 Concert
4712. O Luncheon music .2. 0-6.0 p.m. Miscellaneous
selections
7. QO Orchestral session8.0 Concert
9.30 Choral music
10. 0 Close down

2\/ WELLINGTON :570 ke. 526m.
:

6. 0,
7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. Londonay3. 0 * with the Boys Overseas"10.15 Music by the Citadel Sal-vation Army Band ,10.45 ge
ty
of the Masters

11. 0 Anglican Service: S&t.
Peter’s urch12.15 p.m. These you have loved12.45 "Youth at the Controls:Air Training Corps session0 : Concerto in C Major,Artur and Karl Ulrich Schnabela London Symphony Orches-ra
2.25 For the Music Lover
2.48 In Quires and Places
Where

age Abang3.0 "The t Call": A feature
commemorating stage, screen
and ptatform favourites who
died during 1942
3.30. The Master Singers
aa London Palladium Orches-
3.48 Celebrity Vocalists: EssieAckland (contralto)
zrSe
Rees McConachy (violin-
: A Studio recital, :For the Bandsman440 ‘Voices in Harmony" (No.13): William Turner’s Ladies’
Choir= Reverie5.0 Children’s Song Service6.45 Heart Songs
5.58 In the Music Salon

6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Church of Christ Service::)Vivian Street Church
8. 5 Andersen Tyrer intended |the NBS String Orchestra,Suite for String Orchestra
(Rameau, arr. Temple Savage)
L’Egyptienne, Minuet, Rondeau,
Rigaudon, Gigue en Rondeau L.,
Gigue en Rondeau IL.

| er we Pastorale (John Ire-and)
Ecologue, Threnody, Toccata
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. O Newsreel with

Commentary9.25 Station notices
9.27-10.35 Grand Opera by
Massenet: 4

Pon Quixote, Griseldis, Herodias
[Introducing Chaliapin (bass),

| Helene Sadoven (soprano),
'. Raoul Gilles (tenor), Charlotte
Tirard (soprano), John Brownlee(baritone)
411.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

‘AWC WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings
8.30 _Pnatrydoaata

and vocal re-
cital
106. 0 Glows down

ray WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Recalis of the week
fog Girl of+the Ballet8.0 Famous Women Composers:
Lady John Scott, Lady Caro-
line Stuart and Lady Arthur Hill
8.30 "Dad and Dave"
8.43 Meloedious memories
9. 2 All that Glitters
9.15 Master Singers: RichardBonelli
9.35 The Queen’s Necklace9.45 Po you remember?
10. 0 Close down

PNV NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370 m.

| &Aa Relay of Church ser-sis. Studio programme of re-
cordings
9, O Station notices
9. 2 Recordings
10. 0 Close down

QV irl. NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 "With the Boys Over-
seas"40.15 Morning programme
Op.m. Dinner music (1.15,Loae NEWS. Talk Wickham‘Stee
3Pasa Afternoon econcert ses-
e15. LONDON NEWS0 Congregational ServiceNorman Burgess)
8.15 ‘At Eventide"
8.36 Interlude-. Reserved9. Newsreel with Commentary
Egon Petri (piano), andthe London Philharmonic Orch-

estra, Fantasia on Beethoven’s
"Ruins of Athens" (Liszt)9.37 Beniamini Gigli Chenery,"Elegie" (Massenet), "°U)timaCanzone" (Tosti)9.45 London Philharmonic Or-
ehestra, "Don Juan" tone poem
( trauss)10. Close down

. WAN NELSON920 ke. 327 m.
7. Op.m, Casals (’cello), andLondon © Symphony Orchestra(Ronald), "Kol Nidret" (Bruch)7.30 Marcel Mule (alto saxo-
phone), with orchestra, Concer-a da shige (Ibert)8.0 Light o8.30 New or Philharmonic
Symphony Orchestra, "Italiansin Algiers’? Overture
9. 14 ‘Sorrell and Son"
9.23 Light classical music9.48 "Homestead on the Rise"10.0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke, 416m.
||

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10. & Recorded celebrities
11. 0 Salvation Army Service:Christchurch Citadel: Major E.
H. Risely12.15 p.m. Music for the Middle-brow1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed) }2. 0 Band, music
2.30 Musical comedy i3. 0 Music by Debussy: Sonatafor Violin and Piano
Alfred Cortot and Jacques Thi-|.
baud, Piano and Violin
3.13 Symphony Orchestra and
Thomas L, Thomas (baritone)
3. "For the Music Lover"
4.30 Favourites from the Mas-
. Children’s Service
5.45 Evening reverie
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Anglican Service: Christ-
church thedral (Very Rev. A.
K. Warren Dean of Christ-
church)
8.15 EVENING PROGRAMME:
H.M. Grenadier Guards Band,"The Guards March On"
8.24 From the studio: Beatrice
Hall (contralto), ,"The Promise of Life" (Cowen),A Legend" ( Tehaikovski),"On Wings of Song’ (Mendels-
sohn)8.35 H.M. Royal Horse Guards
Band,
"Knights of the King" (Grand
Processional) (Ketelbey)8.39 Dennis Noble and Choruswith H.M, Coldstream Guards
Band,
"Song of Liberty" (Herbert-
Elgar)8.45 Sunday Evening Talk8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Station notices
9.27 BBC Wireless Military
Band,
P+ saclaghanse

Dance" (Moszkow-ski)5
9.30 From the studio: HaroldPrescott (tenor),
"Sonntag"? (Brahms), "Sound
an Alarm" (Handel), "GentleMaiden" (Lavater), "Plaisird’Amour" (Martini)9.43 H.M. Coldstream Guards
Band,
‘"Floradora"’ Selection (Stuart)9.51 Paul Robeson (bass),"Negro Spiritual Medley" var-ious)
9.59-10.7 H.M. Grenadier
Guards Band,"Marching with Sousa" (Sousa)11. 0 LONDON s
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SRY CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

6. Op.m. Light music8.30 Orchestral masterpieces9.30 "West of Cornwall"10. 0 Close down

ISLA GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m

12. 0-41.16 p.m. Dinner music
(1.15, LONDON NEWS. Talk,Wickham Steed)5.30 Sacred Song Service6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 We Work for Victory6.57 Station notices7. 0 London Philharmonie Or-
chestra, "The Thieving Magpie"Overture (Rossini)7. 8 Joan Cross (soprano),"ft Remember" (‘The Marriageof Figaro’) (Mozart)7.12 Simon Barrer (pianist),Waltz in A Flat Major, Op, 42
(Chopin)7.16 Natan Milstein (violinist),
Polonaise Brilliante in D Major,
Op. 4 (Wientawski)7.20 Feodor Chaliapin (bass),"The Prophet’ (Rimsky-Kor-
sakov)
7.24 BBC Symphony Orchestra,
Romance in C Major, Op. 42
(Sibelius) _

7.33 Romance and melody
7.46 Potpourri
8.15 When Dreams Come True:
"The Forgotten Men’
8.30 John McHugh (tenor)8.39 London Palladium Orches-
tra
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.30 "Bundles"
10. 0. Close down

Gi,
DUNEDIN

we 790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News9.0 "With the Boys Over-
10.15 Feminine Artists: Orches-
tras and chorus
11. O Church of Christ Service:
St. Andrew Street Church
Preacher: Pastor W. D. More
12.16 p.m. Concert celebrities
1. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS (Talk: Wickham
Steed)
2. 0 Instrumental interlude
2.30 Music by William Walton
Concerto for Viola and Orches-tra
Played by Frederick Riddlewith William Walton and the
London Symphony Orchestra2.54 Orchestras of the World
3.30 "The Stones Cry Out —Charterhouse"
a P Light orchestras and bal-ads
4. 0 Musical comedy5.0 Big Brother Bill’s SongService
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Presbyterian Service:Knox Church. Preacher: Rev.
D. C. Herron M.A., M,C,8.15 EVENING PROGRAMME:An Organ Recital by ProfessorV. E. Galway, Mus.D., Dunedin
City Organist
(Relay from Town Hall)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Station notices9.27 Bournemouth MunicipalOrchestra,
ae Giovanni-Minuet’? (Mo-zart
9.30-10.0 "Flames of Gold," adrama by W. Graeme Holder
NBS production11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GINZ©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings6.20 Topical Talk8.15 ‘All That Glitters’’
8.30 Operatic music10.0 Close down

"IN 72 IRVERCARGILL. 680 ke. 441 m.
8.45 a.m. London News9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"10. 0 Recordings10.15 Sacred interlude
10.30 Fritz Kreisier: Violinist
and composer11. 0 Music for Everyman12. 0 Foden’s Motor Works Band
12.15 p.m. Theatre memories1.0 Dinner music (4.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed) .

5

2. 0 Boston Symphony Or-chestra
2.30 A Summer’s Afternoon3.0 Suite No. 3 in D Major
(Bach). BBC Symphony Or-
chestra, conducted by _ SirAdrian Boult
3.20 Famous artist: Jeannette
MacDonald (soprano)-35-4.0 "Rally to the Flag’;
-?
Humphrey Bishop produc-tion

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Recordings
7. 0 Roman Catholic Church
Service: The Basilica (Rev,
Father J, Murphy)
8.
FA
Gleanings from far and
ew
8.15 Station notices
"Tradesman’s Entrance’’
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.256 "When "Dreams Come
True: The Friend of the Poor"
9.38 Slumber session
10. 0 Close down


